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Spades Division
TEAM

Dunavan's Donnybrookers
Jones-ing for a Miracle
Leaf's Fan Club

Clubs Division
TEAM

Steelers for LIFE
Screamin' C-Men

Nice Tries Are Worthless

Hearts Division
TEAM

LORds of the gridiron
SNAKEBACONS
West Coast Titan Fan

Diamond Division
TEAM

West Coast Offense
Eastbound and Down
Injured Reserves

Total Points
TEAM

Dunavan's Donnybrookers
Steelers for LIFE
Screamin' C-Men
LORds of the gridiron
Jones-ing for a Miracle
SNAKEBACONS

West Coast Offense
Nice Tries Are Worthless
West Coast Titan Fan
Leaf's Fan Club
Eastbound and Down
Injured Reserves
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PTS

2480.70
2455.30
2405.50
2293.40
2264.30
2249.10
2213.60
2173.00
2082.60
2040.50
1858.40
1811.60

PCT
0.692
0.462
0.154

PCT
0.923
0.615
0.462

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.462

PCT
0.538
0.308
0.231

PF
2039.30
1835.30
1611.00

PF
2032.20
1988.50
1794.70

PF
1804.70
1781.80
1633.60

PF
1777.20
1462.00
1549.40

PA
1704.00
1813.10
1928.40

PA
1591.50
1740.80
1864.60

PA
1723.60
1805.50
1743.30

PA
1718.30
1842.50
1834.10

DIVISION
3-1-0
0
0

3-1-
0-4-

DIVISION
4-0-0
2-2-0
0-4-0

DIVISION
2-2-0
3-1-0
1-3-0

DIVISION

4-0-0

1-3-0
1-3-0

STREAK
Won 2
Won 3
Lost 5

STREAK
Lost1
Lost 4
Won 1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 5
Won 3

STREAK
Lost 3
Lost 2
Lost1
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